Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kieran Young - (879442) - Louth Dolphins SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:15.02
2:16.18
2:16.20
2:18.37
2:19.38
2:19.69
2:19.69
2:20.03
2:21.24
2:22.14
2:24.87
2:29.12
2:30.03
2:33.97

2:36.78

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:15.02
2:16.18
2:18.37
2:22.14
2:16.20
2:21.24
2:20.03

2:19.38
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

478
466
466
444
435
432
432
429
418
410

355
349
322
305

WA Pts

478
466
444
410
466
418
429
435

Round

m I I I I T I I I I T I I I T

Round

I I T I I I I T

Date

06/02/16
08/11/15
08/03/15
17/10/15
01/11/14
09/03/14
09/03/14
30/11/14
07/12/14
11/04/15
02/11/13
03/03/13
21/04/13
09/12/12

21/10/12

Date

06/02/16
08/11/15
17/10/15
11/04/15
08/03/15
07/12/14
30/11/14
01/11/14

Meet

Lincolnshire County Championships 2016
Midland 2015 Short Course Championships
Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships
Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet

Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet

Lincolnshire 63rd Annual County Champs
63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs
Louth Club Championships

Midland Short Course Championships

The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet

Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet

Lincolnshire County Championships

The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet

Louth Dolphins SC Club Championships
Retford 3rd Early Bird Meet

Meet

Lincolnshire County Championships 2016

Midland 2015 Short Course Championships

Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet

The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet

Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships
Midland Short Course Championships

Louth Club Championships

Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Venue Club Swam Under
Louth Louth
Nottingham
Louth
Sheffield
Louth
Louth Louth
Louth Louth
Louth
Rugby
Leicester
Louth Louth
Louth Louth
Braunstone Louth
Louth Louth
Retford Louth
Venue Club Swam Under
Louth Louth
Nottingham
Sheffield
Leicester
Louth
Rugby
Louth
Louth

Level

Level

4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:19.69
2:19.69
2:24.87
2:30.03
2:29.12
2:33.97

2:36.78

Copyright 2024

432
432
387
349
355
322
305

m I I I I I I

09/03/14
09/03/14
02/11/13
21/04/13
03/03/13
09/12/12
21/10112

Lincolnshire 63rd Annual County Champs
63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs
Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet

The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet
Lincolnshire County Championships
Louth Dolphins SC Club Championships

Retford 3rd Early Bird Meet

Louth
Louth
Louth
Braunstone
Louth
Louth

Retford

Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth

Louth

Page 2/2
2
2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



