Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kieran Young - (879442) - Louth Dolphins SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:15.02	478	Н	06/02/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Louth	Louth	2
2:16.18	466	Н	08/11/15	Midland 2015 Short Course Championships	Nottingham		2
2:16.20	466	Н	08/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth		2
2:18.37	444	Н	17/10/15	Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet	Sheffield		2
2:19.38	435	Н	01/11/14	Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet	Louth		3
2:19.69	432	Н	09/03/14	Lincolnshire 63rd Annual County Champs	Louth	Louth	2
2:19.69	432	Н	09/03/14	63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs	Louth	Louth	2
2:20.03	429	Н	30/11/14	Louth Club Championships	Louth		4
2:21.24	418	Н	07/12/14	Midland Short Course Championships	Rugby		2
2:22.14	410	Н	11/04/15	The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet	Leicester		3
2:24.87	387	Н	02/11/13	Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet	Louth	Louth	3
2:29.12	355	Н	03/03/13	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Louth	2
2:30.03	349	Н	21/04/13	The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Louth	2
2:33.97	322	Н	09/12/12	Louth Dolphins SC Club Championships	Louth	Louth	4
2:36.78	305	F	21/10/12	Retford 3rd Early Bird Meet	Retford	Louth	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:15.02	478	Н	06/02/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Louth	Louth	2
2:16.18	466	Н	08/11/15	Midland 2015 Short Course Championships	Nottingham		2
2:18.37	444	Н	17/10/15	Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet	Sheffield		2
2:22.14	410	Н	11/04/15	The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet	Leicester		3
2:16.20	466	Н	08/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth		2
2:21.24	418	Н	07/12/14	Midland Short Course Championships	Rugby		2
2:20.03	429	Н	30/11/14	Louth Club Championships	Louth		4
2:19.38 Dyright 2024	435 4	Н	01/11/14	Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet	Louth	Powered By SPORT	3 TSYSTE

							Page 2 / 2
2:19.69	432	Н	09/03/14	Lincolnshire 63rd Annual County Champs	Louth	Louth	2
2:19.69	432	Н	09/03/14	63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs	Louth	Louth	2
2:24.87	387	Н	02/11/13	Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet	Louth	Louth	3
2:30.03	349	Н	21/04/13	The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Louth	2
2:29.12	355	Н	03/03/13	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Louth	2
2:33.97	322	Н	09/12/12	Louth Dolphins SC Club Championships	Louth	Louth	4
2:36.78	305	F	21/10/12	Retford 3rd Early Bird Meet	Retford	Louth	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS